Islamic Society of Markham (TSO2 License #: XX-1519)

N\ 2900 Denison Street Markham,, ON L3S4J8
@ Email: funeral@markhammasjid.ca
b i i Funeral Coordinator:imamuddin Khan,
ISLAMIC SOCIETY OF MARKHAM Cellphone # 647-233-4766
Funeral Services Prices Effective Date: NOVEMBER/17/2023
Please note, except where indicated, prices do not include HST.
BASIC SERVICES & SUPPLIES Amount Infant (up to 2')
Plain Plywood Coffin , no handles, no interior Manufactured by Islamic Society of Markham $185 $60
Shrouding Materials simple plain cloth (kafan)/Sanitation Services $120 $40
Storage (per day) $50 $25
Bathing /PPE Supplies $100 $35
Operations / Admin / Hosting / Facility / Documentation $265 $195
Burial Site Services $200 $100
Vehicle/Transfer/Insurance/Coordination/Arrangements $380 $195
Total BASIC SERVICES & SUPPLIES $1,300 $650
ADDITIONAL SERVICES CHARGES Adult Infant (up to 2)
Same Day Burial Service For Pickups Before 9:00 AM $125 $50
Off Hours Pickup Service (Between 7 PM - 7 AM) $100 $60
Off Hours Burial Site Services (3 PM - 6 PM) $75 $40
Pickup Service Within 30 K.M Radius (After 30 K.M. Additional charge $ 1.20 per
$75 $25
K.M.)
TMC, DMC, MGCC,
R Richmond Hill | Pickering |Richmond Hill
Adult $3,800.19 $3,164 $1,915.35
Infant (Up to 2") $395.50 N/A $395.50

Disbursements : Some charges which are required to be paid to third parties in the provision of services. Some examples of disbursements
which could be included in the payment to the Masjid and then paid out of behalf of the family (at cost and taxes where applicable are included)

are the following:

DISBURSEMENT Adult Infant (up to 2')
City/Municipal Death Registration Fee (may vary by City) $55.00 $55.00
BAO Consumer Protection fee $30.00 $30.00

TMC, DMC MGCC,
DISBURSEMENT CEMETERY CHARGES WITH HST Richr-nond Pickeri’ng Richr:nond
Hill Hill
Grave Open/Close - Adult - Standard Depth $1,200.00| $1,423.80 $1,299.50
Additional charges for Extra Depth (Adult) $199.99 $177.00 N/A
Winter Surcharge Jan to march N/A N/A $197.80
Grave Open/Close - Infant (Up to 3') $350.01 N/A $395.50
Late Cemetery Entrance 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM $150.00 $197.75 $150.00
Late Cemetery Entrance After 4:00 PM (per hour fee) $150.00 $242.95 $150.00
Sunday/Holiday Surcharge $450.00 $920.95 $450.00
PAYMENT METHOD

Funeral Services & Grave Costs are payable to ISM Debit / Cash |
Cemetery Charges are payable to respective cemetery Debit / Credit / Cash
Please indicate in advance if applying for ODSP, Social Services. |




